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Gigabit LC Fibre Optic SFP Module

Features 
• LC-swappable optical interface 

• 3.3V single power supply 

• Support hot-swappable 

• Support digital diagnostic functions 

• Low power consumption, complies with RoHS 

standard 

• Full metal Jacket electromagnetic interference 

shielding  

• Broad compatibility 

• TTL signal detection 

Ordering Information 
PN Description 

51155 Gigabit LC Fibre Optic Hyperion SFP 
Module 

 Specifications 
Item 

SFP module 
51155 

Supported 
agreement 

IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3ab, 
IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1z, IEEE802.1x, 
IEEE802.1ab 

Network Media 1000Base-LX 

Transmission 
Distance 20KM 

Laser Wavelength 1310nm 

Data transmission 
rate 2000Mbits/s (full duplex mode) 

Power 
consumption 3.3V single power supply 

Operating 
temperature 0⁰C … 70⁰C 

Storage 
Temperature -20⁰C … 85⁰C 

 
 
 

https://www.enttec.com/

